
Pre-qualified list of solar suppliers for the period 2025-26 

PMIC – KFW Renewable Energy Initiative through Microfinance (PRIME) 

 

 

 

SN  Company name Focal person  Contact no. Email Website Address Head office Qualified for 

1 Harness Energy  Faham Rafiq 0323 4495963 faham@harnessenergy.pk www.harnessenergy.pk  Lahore VeraSol Plug and play 

2 Zeus Energy Pvt Ltd Mohammad 
Faheem 

0300 5359877 ceo@zeus.com.pk www.zeus.com.pk Islamabad VeraSol + SHS + SIPS 

3 Aakash Solar Najam Aakash 0300 2999399 najam.aakash@gmail.com>  Nawab Shah SHS + SIPs 

4 Arham Enterprises Ghulam Rasool 0305 7060082 arhamenterprize@gmail.com N/A Thatta SHS + SIPs 

5 Signals & Binary Engineering Mubashir Sharif 0321 7328099 mubashir@sbe.com.pk www.sbe.com.pk Multan SHS + SIPs 

6 NRSP Green  Ibrar Anjum  ibrar.anjum@nrsp.org.pk www.nrsp.org.pk Islamabad SHS + SIPs 

7 SYMPL Energy Raja Wamik 03352244668 raja.wamik@reliancegroup.pk www.sympl.pk Lahore VerasSl Plug and play  

8 Ntech Pvt Ltd Syed Mohsin Abbas 0300 0882220 Mohsin.abbas@ntpl.com.pk www.ntpl.com.pk Multan SHS + SIPs 

9 Indus Clean Energy Masood Hasan Khan 0300 8241835 masood@induscleanenergy.com www.induscleanenergy.com Karachi SHS + SIPs 

10 Hadi Save Energy Hadi Bux  0300 3353359 hadizubairabro@gmail.com N/A Hyderabad SHS + SIPs 

11 Gallian & Co  Imran Haider 
Leghari 

0333 6474347 leghari007@gmail.com www.gallian.co Dera Ghazi Khan SHS + SIPs 

12 Suntech Solutions Noman Basharat  0321 4954511 info@suntechsolutions.com.pk www.suntechsolutions.com.
pk 

Lahore SHS + SIPs 

13 Ar-Razzaq Power Solutions Syed Farukh Abbas 
 

0333 4037380 gilaniengineer@gmail.com www.arps.com.pk Lahore SHS + SIPs 

14 K&S Solar Energy Khawar Mehmood 0333 6844939 khawar.bsee@gmail.com www.knssolar.com.pk Bhakkar SHS + SIPs 

15 Solwave Energy Pvt Ltd Uzma Latif 0302 9456000 Uzma@solwaveenergy.co.uk www.solwaveenergy.co.uk Rahim Yar Khan SHS + SIPs 

16 Islamabad Solar House Muhammad Jawad 0333 5195650 m.jawad@isbsolarhouse.com www.isbsolarhouse.com Islamabad SHS + SIPs 

17 GMD Solar Company  Abdus Sattar 0303 8244864 gmdsolarpk@gmail.com Gmdsolarpk@gmail.com Islamabad SHS + SIPs 

http://www.harnessenergy.pk/
http://www.zeus.com.pk/
mailto:gilaniengineer@gmail.com


*Note: All these suppliers have operations in different cities. Please reach out to them for more information. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18 Conepact Innovations Engr. Raza Ahmed 0322 4578500 Engr.razaahmed1@gmail.com www.conepact.com Lahore SHS + SIPs 

19 Fahad Solar Company  Fahad Latif 0306 0007199 Fahadkhan2027@gmail.com N/A Dera Ghazi Khan SHS + SIPs 

20 Buraq Energy Solutions Engr Yasir Ali 0307 1068107 Yasir@buraqsolar.com www.buraqsoalr.com Burraq SHS + SIPs 

21 Expert Solar Engineers Yaisr Haleem 0306 9590906 yasir@ese.com.pk www.ese.com.pk Lahore SHS + SIPs 

22 Blueray Engineering SMC Pvt 
Ltd 

Fawad Bhatti 0300 3400583 fawadhussain@bluerayengineering.pk www.bluerayengineering.pk 
 

Thatta SHS + SIPs 

23 Skygreen Engineering Sameen Khan   0300 8582097 sameen.khan@skygreenengg.com www.skygreenengg.com Nowshera SHS + SIPs 

24 Bio & Solar Products PVT Ltd. Ali Iftikhar 0334 6002549 Biosolar-products2022@gmail.com  Lahore VeraSol + SHS + SIPS 

25 Royal Solar  Ehsan Qadir 0333 5556678 ehsan.qadir@royalsolar.pk www.royalsolar.pk Multan SHS + SIPs 

26 Ali Electronics Faizan Ali 0321 4133864 aliarfanelectronics@gmail.com  Lahore SHS + SIPs 

27 Lucky Solar Abdul Mateen 0315 4561923 596abdulmateen@gmail.com  Pak Pattan SHS + SIPs 

28 Meezan Solar Malik Ahmed Yar 0303 7953333 Meezansolar786@gmail.com  Chunian (Kasur) SHS + SIPs 

29 Usmania Solar Abdul Majeed 0333 3810000 majeed0381@gmail.com  Vehari SHS + SIPs 

30 Asif Manzoor Asif Manzoor 0301 7775711 Asif.manzoor2020@gmail.com  Khanewal SHS + SIPs 

31 Subhan Solar Muhammad Tariq 0300 9648063 Muhammadtariq4063@gmail.com  Bahawalpur SHS + SIPs 

32 Amjed Electric & Solar Sajjad Hussain 0301 7997669 
 

sajjad.ali.03331000045@gmail.com  Burewala SHS + SIPs 

http://www.bluerayengineering.pk/
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